Name
Molly Hutter

Amanda Augustyniak

Allyssa Kimbler
Maggie O'Donnell
Emma Phinney
Alyssa Schneider
Jackie Brant
Haley Moses
Bella Shivley
Erica Campbell
Kimberly Chen
Ashley Smiley
Hannah Ward
Kayla Webb

Lauren Unterborn
Kate Danemiller
Josie Fenn

Malia Ferry
Claudia Lenhart
Julia Prokopchak
Mckenzie Perry
Cat Smith

Emma Thacker
Jordan Fike

Amy Johnson
Valerie Lauderback
Jorden Stuart
Jenna Fuller
Emily Ganz
Miura Wiley

Madi Bowman
Emma Bruno
Haley Burge
Mackenzie Goltz
Haley Hott
Caroline McNeer
Taylor Newhart
Maggie Peddicord
Abby Spirk
Amanda Sugru
Megan Breier
Kelsey Carver
Claire Davis
Casey Lindstrom
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First Team
School
College of Wooster
Marietta College
Capital University
University of Mount Union
Denison University
Muskingum University
Oberlin College
Ohio Northern University
Otterbein University
Heidelberg University
Case Western Reserve University
Ohio Wesleyan University
Hiram College
Baldwin Wallace University
Second Team
Case Western Reserve University
Denison University
Baldwin Wallace University
Defiance College
John Carroll University
Muskingum University
Heidelberg University
Ohio Wesleyan University
Wittenberg University
Capital University
Wilmington University
Hiram College
Marietta College
Ohio Northern University
Otterbein University
College of Wooster
Third Team
Defiance College
Baldwin Wallace University
Wilmington University
College of Wooster
Otterbein University
Kenyon College
John Carroll University
Capital University
Wilmington University
Heidelberg University
Ohio Northern University
Marietta College
College of Wooster
John Carroll University

GPA
3.514
3.783
3.938
3.598

3.85

3.61

3.7
4

3.89
3.821

3.72

3.98

3.92
3.953

3.7
3.74

3.99
3.79
3.79
3.796
3.72
3.607
3.538
3.96
3.86
3.47
3.82

3.88

3.67
3.796
3.42
3.953
3.68
3.55
3.47

3.4
3.688
3.72
3.67
3.475
3.67
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Major

Math

Intervention Specialist
Political Science
Marketing & Finance
Biology (Chemistry)

Early Childhood / Special Ed.
Philosophy/Law & Society
Mechanical Engineering
Nursing

Accounting

Chemical Engineering
Zoology

Exercise Science
Education

Cognitive Science

Data Analysis

Pre-Physical Therapy

Early Childhood Education
Biochemistry

History / Education

Education

Exercise Science & Psychology
Data Science

Education

Animal Science

Early Childhood Education
Biology

Civil Engineering

Nursing

Biochemistry & Molecular Biology

Exercise Science
Digital Marketing
Exercise Science
Biology

Allied Health

Spanish (Environmental Studies)
Biology & Chemistry
Biology

Education

Pre-Med

Pharmacy
Communications
Biochemistry
Environmental Science



Sydney Young
Kaitlyn Krieg
Blake Newman
Fallon Raviol
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Otterbein University
Wittenberg University
Defiance College
Kenyon College

3.9
3.436
3.63
3.53

Allied Health

Marketing

Psychology & Social Work
Mathematics & Economics



