

2019 Academic All-Ohio Women's NCAA Division III

First Team

			riist realii						
Name	Class	Pos	School	GPA	Major				
Molly Hutter	JR	GK	College of Wooster	3.514	Math				
Amanda Augustyniak	SR	D	Marietta College	3.783	Intervention Specialist				
Allyssa Kimbler	SR	D	Capital University	3.938	Political Science				
Maggie O'Donnell	SR	D	University of Mount Union	3.598	Marketing & Finance				
Emma Phinney	SR	D	Denison University	3.85	Biology (Chemistry)				
Alyssa Schneider	JR	D	Muskingum University	3.61	Early Childhood / Special Ed.				
Jackie Brant	SR	M	Oberlin College	3.7	Philosophy/Law & Society				
Haley Moses	SR	M	Ohio Northern University	4	Mechanical Engineering				
Bella Shivley	JR	M	Otterbein University	3.89	Nursing				
Erica Campbell	SR	F	Heidelberg University	3.821	Accounting				
Kimberly Chen	SR	F	Case Western Reserve University	3.72	Chemical Engineering				
Ashley Smiley	JR	F	Ohio Wesleyan University	3.98	Zoology				
Hannah Ward	JR	F	Hiram College	3.92	Exercise Science				
Kayla Webb	JR	F	Baldwin Wallace University	3.953	Education				
Second Team									
Lauren Unterborn	SR	GK	Case Western Reserve University	3.7	Cognitive Science				
Kate Danemiller	JR	D	Denison University	3.74	Data Analysis				
Josie Fenn	JR	D	Baldwin Wallace University	4	Pre-Physical Therapy				
Malia Ferry	SR	D	Defiance College	3.99	Early Childhood Education				
Claudia Lenhart	JR	D	John Carroll University	3.79	Biochemistry				
Julia Prokopchak	SR	D	Muskingum University	3.79	History / Education				
Mckenzie Perry	SR	D	Heidelberg University	3.796	Education				
Cat Smith	JR	D	Ohio Wesleyan University	3.72	Exercise Science & Psychology				
Emma Thacker	SR	D	Wittenberg University	3.607	Data Science				
Jordan Fike	SR	M	Capital University	3.538	Education				
Amy Johnson	SR	M	Wilmington University	3.96	Animal Science				
Valerie Lauderback	SR	M	Hiram College	3.86	Early Childhood Education				
Jorden Stuart	SR	M	Marietta College	3.47	Biology				
Jenna Fuller	JR	F	Ohio Northern University	3.82	Civil Engineering				
Emily Ganz	JR	F	Otterbein University	4	Nursing				
Miura Wiley	JR	F	College of Wooster	3.88	Biochemistry & Molecular Biology				
iviiura vvii c y	JIX	1	Third Team	3.00	Biochemistry & Molecular Biology				
Madi Bowman	SR	GK	Defiance College	3.67	Exercise Science				
Emma Bruno	SR	GK	Baldwin Wallace University	3.796	Digital Marketing				
	SR	D	_		· ·				
Haley Burge			Wilmington University	3.42	Exercise Science				
Mackenzie Goltz	SR	D	College of Wooster	3.953	Biology				
Haley Hott	SR	D	Otterbein University	3.68	Allied Health				
Caroline McNeer	JR	D	Kenyon College	3.55	Spanish (Environmental Studies)				
Taylor Newhart	SR	D	John Carroll University	3.47	Biology & Chemistry				
Maggie Peddicord	SR	D	Capital University	4	Biology				
Abby Spirk	JR	D	Wilmington University	3.4	Education				
Amanda Sugru	SR	D	Heidelberg University	3.688	Pre-Med				
Megan Breier	JR	M	Ohio Northern University	3.72	Pharmacy				
Kelsey Carver	SR	M	Marietta College	3.67	Communications				
Claire Davis	SR	M	College of Wooster	3.475	Biochemistry				
Casey Lindstrom	JR	M	John Carroll University	3.67	Environmental Science				

Sydney Young	JR	M	Otterbein University	3.9	Allied Health
Kaitlyn Krieg	JR	F	Wittenberg University	3.436	Marketing
Blake Newman	SR	F	Defiance College	3.63	Psychology & Social Work
Fallon Raviol	SR	F	Kenyon College	3.53	Mathematics & Economics